2011- MBH State 3D Championship

Name

Kit Male
Monaco, Michael
Hasty, Jonathan

Cub Female
Garcia, Khila
Hasty, Rachel

Cub Male
Wiswall, Landon

Youth Female Compound

Harris, Mary

Youth Female Recurve
Brandkamp, Kelsey

Youth Male Compound

Parks, Lucas
Vaughn, Jamie
Wideman, Erick
Fletcher, Dylon
Wilson, Brock
Hasty, Clay

Youth Male Recurve
Sappington, Logan

Womens Open
Faris, Tera

Mens Open
Gill, Wes
Andrews, David
Crockett, Tom
LaRowe, Mike
Kneib, Jason
Cobb, Marvin
Sharp, Jeremy
Faris, Jacob
Richter, Gabe
McKim, Jonathan
Wilson, Adam
Brandkamp, Lee
Washam, Jim
Terry, James
Crow, Gene
Berhorst, Steve
Zimmerschied, Jeff
Bexten, Jeff
Haslag, Josh
Harmon, Shawn
Johnson, Danny

Score

308
76

266
207

Inc

368

282

369
356
331
299
282
271

321

340

390
374
374
374
370
369
351
349
348
342
339
332
330
320
318
315
298

Inc

Inc

Inc

Inc

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Name

Womens Release
Schrader, Connie
Outen, Gwen

Koch, Karia

Mens Release
Ham, David
Wilson, Paul
Hudson, Scott
McCall, George
Olinger, Glenn
Nunley, Louis
Winterbower, Paul
Voss, Wes
Terrell, Scott
Ridgeway, Aaron
Demkowicz, Mike
Griffith, Eddie
Smith, Tyson
Monaco, Brian
O'Bannon, Paul
Terrell, Jeff
Dana, Rick
Doensing, Cole
Nowlin, Charlie
Groeber, Mark
Schrader, Hank
Hinkle, Jeff
Bond, Bond
Doensing, Craig
Rader, Steven
Canida, Doug
Fletcher, Dan
Garcia, Kyle
Westmoreland, David
Terry, Michael

Traditional
James, Don
Carrell, John
Anderson, Jim
Stewart, Jim
Threlkeld, Effie
Hendix, Bill
Blystone, Jeff

Professional
Potter, Richard
Huntsman, Mark

Score

385 st
337 2nd
321 3rd

400 1st
390 2nd
388 3rd
384 4th
382 5th
382 6th
381 7th
380 8th
378 9th
376 10th
371
371
370
369
368
361
361
356
352
352
351
338
303
302
294
276
264
263
Inc
Inc

318 st
291 2nd
275 3rd
241
241
228
205

390 1st
284 2nd



